1
Phone +1 781-935-4850  www.parker.com/chomerics
THERM-A-FORM™
Cure-in-Place Potting and Underfill Materials
THERM-A-FORM™ thermally conductive silicone elastomer
products are dispensable form-in-place compounds
designed for heat transfer without excessive compressive
force in electronics cooling applications.

Shelf Life, months from
date of manufacture 6 12 Chomerics
4
Phone +1 781-935-4850  www.parker.com/chomerics
Product Part Number Volume (mass) Description
   1641
65-00-1641-0000 2.5 fluid ounces
(70 grams) 1-Component foil squeeze tube
65-01-1641-0000 12 fluid ounces
(340 grams)
1-Component
SEMCO® cartridge
   1642 65-00-1642-0000 277 grams
(approx 120 cc) 1-Pint plastic jar A / vial of B
   T642
65-00-T642-0035 35 cc
(53 grams)
10:1 Dual element cartridge
65-00-T642-0250 250 cc
(372 grams)
   T644
65-00-T644-0045 45 cc
(68 grams)
1:1 Dual element cartridge
65-00-T644-0200 200 cc
(300 grams)
   T646
65-00-T646-0045 45 cc
(115 grams)
65-00-T646-0200 200 cc
(507 grams)
   T647
65-00-T647-0045 45 cc
(125 grams)
65-00-T647-0200 200 cc
(560 grams)
CIP 35
65-00-CIP35-0045 45 cc
(128 grams)
65-00-CIP35-0200 200 cc
(570 grams)
65-00-CIP35-0400 400 cc
(1140 grams)
65-00-CIP35-1200 1200 cc
(3440 grams) (2) 600 cc SEMCO® cartridges
65-1P-CIP35-5600 5600 cc
(16 kg)
(2) 1-Gallon pails,
each pail has 8 kg
65-5P-CIP35-10452 10,452 cc
(30 kg)
(2) 5-Gallon pails,
each pail has 15 kg
Ordering Information